
PUBLIC AUCTION
LARGE COLLECTION

CARPENTER POWER &

HAND TOOLS
SAT., OCT. 7, 2000

9:00 A.M.
Located Af 1938 East Harrisburg Pike,
Middletown, PA. Between Elizabethtown and
Middletown about 1 mile off the Toll House Road
exit of Route #283.
Honda 5 HP snow blower like new, White Yard
Boss 950 chipper/shredder/vac, good rototillers,
B’x6’ utility trailer with mounted tool box, Honda
self-propelled mower, Buffalo 5 speed HD drill
press, Rockwell 4 speed 14/11 wood lathe, AMT
15” scroll saw, AMT 14” wood cutting band saw,

Rockwell 10” band saw, Toolcraft shaper, metal
lathe, Belsaw 12” planer/molder, large AMT belt
sander. Craftsman port, belt sander, Craftsman
table saw. Craftsman bench grinder on stand,
Shopmaster planer, Forney welder, router with
table. Pro Cut chain saw, air compressor, finish-
ing sander kit, Dewalt 378” VSR drill, drill
giinder. Remington stud driver, angle grinder &

drill, sawzall. Craftsman buffer/polisher,
dust/chip evacuator, socket sets, many “C” & pipe
clamps, vises, battery chargers, large cable cutter,
many metal & wood bits, wood working chisels,
paint spray guns, many tool boxes all sizes, heat
gun, planes, 2 1/4 ton floor jack, files, jacks,
come alongs, small torch, wood stove, sandpaper,
planes, gear pullers, air tools, levels, new Genie
garage door opener, craft tools & supplies, BD
dremel set, patterns & books, air conditioners.
Nordic Track “Achiever”, cherry & walnut lum-
ber, “L” shaped secretary desk, old radio equip-
ment, ocilloscope, transistor analyzer & tester,
ohm doubler, lawn roller, wheelbarrow, weed
eater, broadcast spreader trailer, Kemp compost
tumbler, windshield cab for riding tractor, cherry
& walnut lumber, old arcade type bowling alley
(15’+) and many other items. This is a large col-
lection of good merchandise. Many power tools
have manuals Don’t miss it!'

Auction for
Agnes K. Risser &

the late William L. Risser
Shaffner Auction Co.
Mark Diffenderfer
2897-L 717/367-8000
Marty FJeck. Apprentice

,
,

„

(717) 367-9672
We Treat your Property As It It Were Qur Own

' www.sfiaffnerauctibn.com

PUBLIC
r AUCTION
Saturday, October 7, 2000

9 AM
Antiques - Carnival Glass -

Hit and Miss Engine Parts -

Tools - Furniture
Auction Held on the Premises -

2609 Tunnel Hill Road, Lebanon
Directions: North of Lebanon on Rt. 72, past
Pansy Hill, left on Tunnel Hill Road.
Items Selling: Carnival glass collection, many
patterns and colors, 12 piece berry set, coal oil
lamps, wall hanging coal oil lamp, oak china
closet, brass bucket, coffee grinders, one cast
iron coffee grinder, Lincoln figural banks, 7
piece depression bedroom suite w/twin beds.
Hess truck collection, cast iron horses and carts,
milk wagon, etc.; glass display case, modem
light wood comer display cupboard, brass wall
lamps, brass candle holders, tire ash tray collec-
tion, oak desk, repro-pine dry sink, darkwood
breakfast table & four chairs, Mack truck hood
ornament, ash tray, early wooden rocker, wooden
fork engraved C. Musser, wooden rake, end
tables, coffee table, lamps, wool buggy blanket.
Hit and Miss gas engine magazines.
Tools: Hit and Miss engine parts, brass grease
cups and brass oil cups, brass fittings, Stanley
brass flex ruler, brass and wood levels, old car-
penter box w/carpenter tools, mechanical tools,
power tools, oak work bench, heavy bench vise,
large collection ofhardware in drawers organized
nice, gear pullers, metal shelves, Snap-on tool
cabinet, tap and dye set, Cadet yard Bug riding
mower, Toro rotary lawn mower, garden tools,
kerosene heaters, wheelbarrow; step ladder,
chains, chain binders, hedge trimmer, fuel cans.
Appliances: GE Automatic washer & dryer, 8
cu. ft. Frigidaire chest freezer, many more items
too numerous to mention.

Conditions by: Virginia Blouch,
Power of Attorney for

DONALD BECKER
Food Stand

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
NEISON l ebersoleauctioneer

LICENSE# -AU-Q01307-L
PHONE (717) 867-5221

FAX (717) 867-5606
30 WEST MAIN STREET

ANNVILLE, PA 17003

NORTHEAST HOBBY SHOP CLOSEOUT
AT PUBLIC AUCTION

10 A.M.
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2000

RIDGE FIRE COMPANY
ALONG RT. 23, BETWEEN PHOENIXVILLE, PA AND RT. 100

6th and last auction to liquidate the contents of Northeast Hobby Shop.
Admittedly, the best has been sold, and this is an invitation for vultures
to clean up the remains: interesting show cases, two large book cup-
boards, many plastic shop and airplane kits, built-up ship displays, plas-
tic auto kits, paint & dope, craft supplies, Roco die cast military vehicles,
lighted money order display, magazines, balsa wood, toys & games. To
be sold country style, no catalog list:
Also, same time, same place - Lionel, K-Line, LTI, LLC, MTH, MPC,
other “O” Gauge electric trains. Over 100 lot of HO locos & cars, plus
accessories & scenery. This auction is directed toward the operator rather
than the collector. Many items to repair or restore, maybe run?

10% buyer’s premium will be collected.

TED MAURER (AU-000593-L)
Successful Auction Management

1003 Brookwood Drive,
Pottstown, PA 19464

Phone 610-323-1573 or 610-367-5024
Also Fridays & Saturdays

At 610-495-5504
Visit our website at www.maureraii.com

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 30, 2000-839
MON OCT 16 10AM BAnkrupt-
cy Auction - Real Estate, at 2130
York Rd Gettysburg Pa
Trustee Monica McGhee lee
Gilbert & Gilbert Aucts #2256
#336
MON OCT 16 5 30PM Service
Station Equip BillsTExaco 5510
Allentown Blvd Harrisburg Pa
Richard & Rick McNeal auct AU-
002188L & AU 01380-L
TUES OCT 17 Fat Cattle Sale
Ca>lisle Livestock Market Inc
543 Alexander Spring Road
Carlisle, PA

TUES OCT 17 -10AM Farm
dairy Sfeeding equip 1 mile S of
Intercourse at 4195 Old Philadel-
phia Pike Rt 340 Lane Co Pa
By Norman L & Kathleen M Her-
shey Auct Robert E Martin &

Sons __

SAT OCT 14 - 8 30AM & MON gtermer auct #g959L
OCT 16 IPM Antiques, lien col- SUN OCT 15 -11AM Real
lection of glassware, collectibles, estate Near Huntingdon Co
guns, lawn equp 1441 RohleFs Raystown Lake Area By George
Church Rd, Dover Twp Dover & Starla Boyer Ron J & Ron S
Pa David H Laird owner Mike GilliganAU339-L & 4AU343Q-L TUES OCT 17-530PM Dale &

Rhoda Martin 220 Sandy Hill Rd
Denver Real estate and adjoining
open lot Martin'sAuction Service
TUES OCT 17 - 6PM Real
Estate at 252 Marietta Avenue
Mt Joy Lane Co PA Wolge-
muth Auctions #2357

AUCTION
6251 Cider Press Rd., Harrisburg, Pa.
SAT., OCT. 7, 2000

Real Estate, 4 Br. Brick & Alum. Cape
Cod on 1.7 Acre Lot, 2 Car Garage,
Collectibles, Household, Guns, Lawn &

Garden Items & Tools, 9 N Ford Tractor,
Old Books, Order of Sale, Household &

Collectibles Start 8:30; Noon Tractor,
Mower, Guns, Furniture; Real Estate
1:00 PM.
Open House Sept. 24 & Oct. 1 1-4 PM.

Estate of
GEORGE ZIMMERMAN, SR.

Auctioneer: Richard McNeal
AU-001380-L
717-545-5911

TUES OCT 17-7 45PM Feeder
Cattle Sale Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc 548 AlexanderSpring
Rd, Carlisle PA
WED OCT 18 9 30AM Trees
shrubs, plants & trucks, nursery
stock 1472 Stevens St Man-
heim E HempfieldTwp Pa For
Huber Nurseries Miller & Siegnst
Aucts AU-1723L
WED OCT 18 -10AM in
Cedarville Pa accumulation of
rust and rot spare parts for noth
mg and unfinished projects Ted
maurerauct ALWWOM-tH--
WED OCT 18- 12 Noon At
Courthouse Steps at the circuit
Court Building for Washington
Co Md George K McKinney
US Marshal District of Maryland

WED OCT 18 & THURS . OCT
19 - 8 30AM Wed Lawn & Gar-
den Tractors misc items Thurs
Misc items tires posts etc Farm
Equp & tractors 6 miles S of
Chambersburg Pa 1 mi E o(
manon, just E off 1-81 at Marion
along Rt 914 Marion Auction
Service

■ COMPLETE AUCTIONEERING SERVICE
PUBLIC AUCTION

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2000 •

1:00 PM
Selling Antiques & Collectibles for several local

estates & collections.
To be held at the Beaver Fair Grounds, Beaver

Springs PA
DIRECTIONS: From Harrisburg take Rts 11 & 15 North Just north ol Liverpool turn left onto Rt
104 Travel to Middleburg and turn (eft onto Rt 522 Continue to Beaver Springs PA Just outside
of town turn left onto Rt 235 Take the first left, auction is just ahead on the light

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES
Oak Side by Side w/Convcx Glass Door Chestnut Ice Box. Round hail Pedestal Table 2 Drawer
Dry Sink, Oak Wash Stand w/Towel Bar, Oak Library Table Crock Bench, Stephack 12 Pane
Cupboard w/4 Doors & 2 Drawers, Lincoln Parlor Stove 3() s Three Piece Bedroom Suite Oak
Hall Tree w/Mirror, Chain Cupboard, Rocking Chairs, Side by Side Bookcase. Floor Lamps
Child’sHigh back Bed, 2 School Desks. Cradle, quilts &. Comforts Fool Warmer Prints & Frames
Elephant Cookie Jar Post Cards & Photos, Pipes & Tobacco Tins to include Sensation Smoking
Navy Tobacco Edgeworth & Others, Chesterfield Tin Child’s Rataan Rocker in Red, J
Hungerford Smith Co ‘True Fruit' flavors Rectangular Tray Lewis F Neuweiler s Sons
Allentown PA Round Tray Millei Brewing Co Round Tiay, Straw Filled Beai on Wheels J P
Horn & Co. Late 30‘s Chairs& Couch. Round Tin Mounted Lantern w/Reflcctor Chicken Watcrer
Carry All, Buck Saw, Wells & Richards & Co Butter Color Box TW Eidley Rule ‘The Lite of
a Fireman” Lilho by N Currier Published in 1854, Campbell’s Amos & Andy Ad Child s Caned
Rocker, Fishing Creel Caned Youth Chair, Cream & Milk Cans Primitive Salesman s Displav
Satchel, Dovetailed, Planter s Peanut tin Butter Paddle & Bowl Return of the Jcdi Lunch Box
Berry Tin, Grey Granite Lunch Pail, Little American Maid Tea Set in Original Box Vintage
Clothes, Pilcher Pump Small 6” Anvil, Wooden Kitchen Tool, Ohio Tin Tea Set (marriage) Salt
Crocks Preseive Jars, Jugs & Many Other Crocks, 6 Piece Blue & White Water Set Black Doll,
Bean Pots, E W Farrington, Elmira NY Batter Jug, Flacus Stcerhcad Canning Jai w/Lid Sunbeam
Iron Shipping Box, 1925, Nesting Depression Bowls in Green & Other Depression, Spcclables,
Blue Depression Water Set, 25 Juicers. Plastic Mr Peanut Bank, cookie Cutlers, 40 Pieces of Pink
Depression Glass, Several Japan Child’s Tea Sets, Sugar Mold, Kero Lantern, Print Yard of
Peeps”, Ice Cream Scoops, Counter Jars, Bear Brand Hosiery Box, Coleman Measure Can for Iron,
Cast Dogs, Horses, & Others, Iron Coal Wagon w/Man & Two Horses, Watt Apple Creamer,
Several Mini Cups & Saucers, Flow Blue Vegetable Dish. Large Rail Road Lantern. 2 Trunks. 5
Gal Thomas MaurerCrock Jug, Shamokm, Hand Bells, Folding Rule, Finger & Other Kero Lights,
Early Brass Desk Phone, Postcards, Blue Steam Iron, Vintage Hats, Copper Items, Wall Pocket,
Hull Vase L-25 & W-14, Plumb Bobs. Sm Deitz Scout Lantern, Horse Shoeing Box. Griswold #lO
Muffin Pan, Wide Rat Trap, Soda Fountain Wells. Brass Table Level, 1887 Autograph Book, Early
Egg Cartons, Black Match Holder, Nippon Creamer& Sugar, CARNIVAL, Purple Grape & Cable
Bowl, Blue Pitcher & 6 Glasses, Peacock at the Fountain Dish, Wolf Head Door Knocker, Egg
Crate, Chicken Crate, Sewing Basket, Brass Face Scales, egg Scales, Halloween Noise Makers,
Griswold #3, #B, & Oval w/Handle, Aluminum Toy Baking Pans, Kids Books, HUMMEL
PLATES, Little Companion Senes, Come back Soon, Country Cross Roads, Apple Tree Boy &

Girl, Little Explorer, Surprise, Budding Scholars, Little Musicians, Fountain Pens, Flexible Flyer
& Other Old Sled, Cast Cork Screw, Mt Joy #25 Food Grinder, Apple Peelers, Cherry Seeder,
Glass Funnels, 2 Man & Buck Saws, 8 Peanut butterGlasses, Sad Irons, Chicken Candy Container,
Wash Boards. 25 Nesting Chickens. Berma Coflee Tin, Large Wood Barrel, Bear Banks. Cobalt
Blue Bottles, Wood Wheel CoasterWagon, Thatchers, Hay Knife, 2 Tine Wood Fork, Wooden Tub,
Grain Cradle, Quilt Rack, Upright Butter Chum, Grccntrec Dairy Box, Child’s Wicker Baby
Buggy, Platform Scales wAVetghls, Wood Screw Vise, Old License Plates

LOCAL ADVERTISING ITEMS
SUNBURY PIECES Frank Gaskins Tip Tray. 50+ Postcards, Sunbury Coffin & Casket Letter
Case, Picture of the Old City Hall, Large Photo of Northumblcrland taken from the old Shikellamy
Hotel on Blue Hill by C Rippel dated 1897 m ong Frame, 22”x77”, J R Smith Pianos Cleaning
Block, Pen-Happy Birthday from Engles Milk, Essex Woolen Mills Pocket Knife, Gaidener Co
Watch Case. Newman’s Sporting Goods Lighter, 1929 Convention Pm, Dog from Sterling Piano,
MIDDLEBURG & BEAVER SPRINGS, Advertising Plates, SELINSGROVE Farmer’s Bank
Brush, Selins Bottling Works Soda Tray, MT PLEASANT MILLS, Sprig’s Hotel Pic Server. W R
Hoover Fan, RICHFIELD N S Graybill Shoes, Match Holder, Paul Leitzel Mnror, & Lots More
Advertising Pieces from the area MILK BOTTLES, Millersbuig, Liverpool, Sehnsgrovc Sunbuis
- Glen Lock, & Sunbury & Sehnsgrovc Soda Bottles,

ROLLING GREEN PARK ITEMS
35 Postcards High Chair w/Labcl from Restaurant, Metal Tray Signed Rolling Giccn Park,
Porcelain Top Canes, Rolling Green Paik Banner*- Cigarette Lighter 2 Ash Trays. Football.
Danceland Brush in Ong Box Signs from the Stratoshdc Arcade Bingo, Skce Ball Coca-Cola
Days, & Othei Tickets,

KENNETH E. MASSINGER
RR 02, Box 985
McClure, PA 17841
(570) 658-3536
AU-001532-L

. NEIL A. COURTNEY
cJfeo R.D. #1 Box 239KL) minfa Richfield, PA 17086WSfiP (570) 539-8791

AU-002651-L


